SK MS Girls Tennis - March (2026)

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Practice
1 2 ) 3 ) 4 . 5 3:30-5pm 6 . 7
Practice Practice Practice b Moot Practice
.20 .20 .20 arent Meeting .20
3:30-5 pm 3:30-5 pm 3:30-5 pm at the Tennis 3:30-5 pm
Courts (5 pm)
Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice
3:30-5 pm 3:30-5 pm 3:30-5 pm 3:30-5 pm 3:30-5 pm
Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break
Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice
2-3:30 pm 2-3:30 pm 2-3:30 pm 2-3:30 pm 2-3:30 pm
22 23 276th/7th/8th 28
6th Grade 6th/7t/8t Grade 6t Grade 7t/8t Grade Grade
; Practice i ; .
Practice 5:30.4:30 pm Practice Practice Practice
3:30-4:30 pm TEAM PICTURES 3:30-4:30 pm 3:30-4:30 pm 3:30-5 pm
29 31 6thy/7thygn SK MS Girls Tennis Coach - Mark Gray (812) 890-9482
7™/8™" Grade Grade SK Varsity Girls Tennis Coach - Ryan Hayden (812) 887-4314
Practice Practice SK Assistant Girls Tennis Coach - Rebecca Cunningham (812) 320-3551
3:30-4:30 pm 3:30-5 pm SK Assistant Girls Tennis Coach — Ross Martin (812) 564-0244




SK MS Girls Tennis - April (2026)

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

1 2 6" Grade 3 4
Physical Day Practice No School
No Practice 3:30-4:30 pm No Practice
(7th/8t% St. Louis Trip)
5 6 Gibson 7 8 et/7th/gn ) . 10 7t/ q S
Rivet Sullivan outhern
Southern HOME Grade HOME Grade Invitational
AWAY 5:30 brm Practice 5:00 bm Practice AWAY
5:30 pm =UP 3:30-5 pm ~oP 3:30-4:30 pm (T10°F;‘;°g:l“y)
1 2 1 3 Pike 1 4 Northeast 1 5 Vincennes 1 6 6th/7t/8th 1 76”‘ Grade 1 8
Central Dubois Clark Grade Practi
HOME AWAY AWAY Practice N 30"":3'89
5:30 pm 5:30 pm 5:30 pm 3:30-4:30 pm ~U-asl pm
19 20 21 . 23 24 ev7ven |25
Loogootee Sullivan 7th/gth Grade Linton Grade
HOME AWAY Practice AWAY .
5:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm Practice
' 3:30-4:30 pm ' 3:30-4:30 pm
26 27Washington 28 North 29 6th/7th/8™ 30 Pike
Catholic Posey Grade Central
HOME AWAY Practice HOME
5:00 pm 5:30 pm 3:30-4:30 pm 5:30 pm




SK MS Girls Tennis - May (2026)

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

gth/7th 2 Jasper
Grade Invitational
] AWAY
Practice 9:00 am
3:30-5 pm (Top 7 Only)
th/7th/gth
3 6G/r7ad/e8 5 Washington 6 Rivet r;g;h 8 No Practice 9
Dot HOME AWAY HOM‘é High School
ractice 5:00 pm 5:30 pm Senior Night
3:30-4:30 pm 5:30 pm
North 7th/gth gth/7th/gth Vincennes
1 0 Ba;;s:\e(ve 1 2 Daviess 1 3 Grade 1 4 Grade 1 5 Clark 1 6
5:00 bm HOME Practice Practice HOME
U 5:30 pm 3:30-4:30 pm 3:30-5 pm 5:30 pm

¢

18

19

20

21

22

23

24/ 31

25

26

27

28

29

30




