

## SK MS Girls Tennis - March (2026)

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2 Practice 3:30-5 pm	3 Practice 3:30-5 pm	4 Practice 3:30-5 pm	5 Practice 3:30-5 pm Parent Meeting at the Tennis Courts (5 pm)	6 Practice 3:30-5 pm	7
8	9 Practice 3:30-5 pm	10 Practice 3:30-5 pm	11 Practice 3:30-5 pm	12 Practice 3:30-5 pm	13 Practice 3:30-5 pm	14
15	16 Spring Break Practice 2-3:30 pm	17 Spring Break Practice 2-3:30 pm	18 Spring Break Practice 2-3:30 pm	19 Spring Break Practice 2-3:30 pm	20 Spring Break Practice 2-3:30 pm	21
22	23 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm	24 6 <sup>th</sup> /7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm TEAM PICTURES	25 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm	26 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm	27 6 <sup>th</sup> /7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-5 pm	28
29	30 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm	31 6 <sup>th</sup> /7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-5 pm	SK MS Girls Tennis Coach – Mark Gray (812) 890-9482 SK Varsity Girls Tennis Coach – Ryan Hayden (812) 887-4314 SK Assistant Girls Tennis Coach – Rebecca Cunningham (812) 320-3551 SK Assistant Girls Tennis Coach – Ross Martin (812) 564-0244			

## SK MS Girls Tennis - April (2026)

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
29	30	31	1 Physical Day No Practice	2 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm (7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> St. Louis Trip)	3 No School No Practice	4
5	6 Gibson Southern AWAY 5:30 pm	7 Rivet HOME 5:30 pm	8 6 <sup>th</sup> /7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-5 pm	9 Sullivan HOME 5:00 pm	10 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm	11 Gibson Southern Invitational AWAY 10:00 am (Top 7 Only)
12	13 Pike Central HOME 5:30 pm	14 Northeast Dubois AWAY 5:30 pm	15 Vincennes Clark AWAY 5:30 pm	16 6 <sup>th</sup> /7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm	17 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm	18
19	20 Loogootee HOME 5:30 pm	21 Sullivan AWAY 5:00 pm	22 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm	23 Linton AWAY 5:00 pm	24 6 <sup>th</sup> /7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm	25
26	27 Washington Catholic HOME 5:00 pm	28 North Posey AWAY 5:30 pm	29 6 <sup>th</sup> /7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm	30 Pike Central HOME 5:30 pm	1	2

## SK MS Girls Tennis - May (2026)

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
26	27	28	29	30	1 6 <sup>th</sup> /7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-5 pm	2 Jasper Invitational AWAY 9:00 am (Top 7 Only)
3	4 6 <sup>th</sup> /7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm	5 Washington HOME 5:00 pm	6 Rivet AWAY 5:30 pm	7 North Posey HOME 5:30 pm	8 No Practice High School Senior Night	9
10	11 Barr-Reeve AWAY 5:00 pm	12 North Daviess HOME 5:30 pm	13 7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-4:30 pm	14 6 <sup>th</sup> /7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Practice 3:30-5 pm	15 Vincennes Clark HOME 5:30 pm	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24/31	25	26	27	28	29	30